700MHz, Crystal-to-3.3V Differential
LVPECL Frequency Synthesizer
8432I-51
DATA SHEET
8432I-51   REVISION A  11/18/15 1 ©2015 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The 8432I-51 is a general purpose, dual output Crystal-to-3.3V
Differential LVPECL High Frequency Synthesizer. The 8432I-51

19 700MHZ, CYRSTAL-TO-3.3V DIFFERENTIAL
LVPECL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
TABLE 13. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
8432CYI-51LF ICS8432CI51L 32 lead “Lead Free” LQFP Tube -40°C to +85°C
8432CYI-51LFT ICS8432CI51L 32 lead “Lead Free” LQFP Tape and Reel -40°C to +85°C
8432CKI-51LF ICS432CI51L 32 lead “Lead Free” VFQFN Tube -40°C to +85°C
8432CKI-51LFT ICS432CI51L 32 lead “Lead Free” VFQFN Tape and Reel -40°C to +85°C
700MHZ, CYRSTAL-TO-3.3V DIFFERENTIAL
LVPECL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
8432I-51 DATA SHEET
20 REVISION  B   11/18/15
REVISION HISTORY SHEET
Rev Table Page Description of Change Date
B 1 Pin Assignment - corrected typo on pin 25 from XTAL_OUT to XTAL_IN. 5/13/08